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FFcu\TBOM - Qualification -

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2017-04-30

Catégorie C

Sélectif Régional de Slalom
Stade D&#039;eaux Vives De Lannion Sur Le Léguer

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 8 Timothee Cornu Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 101.07+4 - 105.07 | 472.88 | 328.03
2 9 Glen Le Meur Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 107.09+0 - 107.09 | 500.43 | 504.02
3 12 | Thomas Ollivo C.k.c. Guingampais 112+2 - 114 594.73 | 561.18
4 13 | Thibault Lamour Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 114.59+0 - 114.59 | 602.78 | 530.58
5 14 | Louis Beaumois Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 114.49+4 - 118.49 | 656.02 | 652.97
6 16 | Anthony Guyomard La Roche Derrien Canoe Kayak - - Abs - -

C2H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Clement Dubois - Martin Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 112.96+0 - 112.96 | 510.48 | 510.83

Dubois

K1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 9 Taelle Cardin Canoe Kayak Club Du Leff 125.01+2 - 127.01 | 649.57 | 520.37

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 7 Steven Henry La Roche Derrien Canoe Kayak 87.03+0 - 87.03 | 286.08 | 237
2 8 Timothee Cornu Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 87.45+0 - 87.45 | 292.09 | 245.31
3 14 | Valentino Le Guesclou Lannion Canoe Kayak 90.61+0 - 90.61 | 337.37 | 361.1
4 19 | Ewen Berrest Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k. 90.71+2 - 92.71 | 367.46 | 350.5
5 26 | Martin Dubois Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 93.22+2 - 95.22 | 403.43 | 384.29
6 28 | Louis Forgeard Kayak Club Pont Rean 95.42+0 > 95.42 | 406.29 | 356.31
7 29 | Daneric Ollivier C.k.c. Guingampais 95.43+0 - 95.43 | 406.44 | 413.22
8 31 Gurvan Huet Lannion Canoe Kayak 96.74+0 - 96.74 | 425.21 | 452.82



http://www.ffck.org

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

33

34
35
36

32
33
34
35
36
40
41
42
43
44
45
50
52
54
55
57
61
62
64
65
66
69
74

75

76

77
77
77

Clement Dubois
Brice Derrien
Simon Rolland
Thibault Lamour
Yannis Houze
Jonas Flament
Come Le Gal
Elouan Le Fournis
Adrien Pierre
Glen Le Meur
Mael Monjaret
Romain Malard
Baptiste Madic
Alexandre Bourliaud
Hugo Robert
Louis Beaumois
Pierre Rochon
Ulysse Guillarm
Antoine Aubert
Tom Milon

Luck Thomas
Thibault Hamon

Matheo Courgeon

Aurelien Le Duc

Marin Guillouet

Baptiste Rolland
Anthony Guyomard

Lucas Henry

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak
Lannion Canoe Kayak

Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k.

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak

Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k.

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
C.k.c. Guingampais

Lannion Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
C.k.c. Guingampais

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak

Kayak Club Pont Rean

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k.

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Kayak Club Pont Rean

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak

C.k.c. Guingampais

Canoe Club Du Lie

Asck Poissons Volants

Canoe Club Du Lie

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
La Roche Derrien Canoe Kayak

La Roche Derrien Canoe Kayak

94.77+2
95.47+2
97.65+0
97.7240
95.88+2
95.83+4
94.4+6
97.97+4
102.6+0
102.8+0
103.85+0
104.91+0
99.4+6
106.48+0
106.61+0
102.94+4
111.91+0
108.36+4
112.294+2
114.66+0
114.98+0
115.88+2
134.91+2

110.21+52

160.76+6

96.77
97.47
97.65
97.72
97.88
99.83
100.4
101.97
102.6
102.8
103.85
104.91
105.4
106.48
106.61
106.94
111.91
112.36
114.29
114.66
114.98
117.88
136.91

162.21

166.76

Abs
Abs
Abs

425.64
435.67
438.25
439.25
441.54
469.48
477.65
500.15
509.17
512.04
527.09
542.27
549.3
564.77
566.63
571.36
642.58
649.02
676.68
681.98
686.56
728.12
1000.7

1363.3

1428.5

397.24
348.15
388.97
405.74
491.5
365.4
386.21
485.64
499.77
546.36
499.85
521.35
688.42
599.15
536.07
551.72
702.71
689.48
660.73
794.04
564.85

1797.3

354.88

1297.3




